7:15-8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

THANKSGIVING CLASSIC

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Registration and Judges Check-In

Ready Writing

Current Issues & Events

Number Sense

Calculator Applications

Math

Copy Editing
Spelling
Accounting
Science
News Writing

Feature Writing

Computer Science Set-up

Editorial Writing

Social Studies

Computer Science Written
Headline Writing
Computer Science Hands — On

Literary Criticism

Cafeteria Stage

CTE4,CTE5 & CTE 6
Lecture Hall

212-219 (ex. 218)

212-219 (ex. 218)
212-219 (ex. 218)
CTE4,CTE5&CTE6
Lecture Hall

CTE 3

212-219 (ex. 218)
CTE4,CTE5&CTE 6
CTE4,CTE5 & CTEG6
300 & 303
CTE4,CTE5 & CTE 6
Lecture Hall

SL1 & SL3
CTE4,CTE5 & CTE 6
303

Lecture Hall

Eng. Core Rm
Lecture Hall

212 & 215

212 & 215
212 & 215
Journalism
Art 2
CTE3
212 & 215
Journalism

Journalism

Journalism
Lecture hall
303
Journalism
303

Lecture Hall



THANKSGIVING CLASSIC

SPEECH & DEBATE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Events: CX Debate, LD Debate, PF Debate

PLEASE Make all Prose/Poetry and speech Add/Drops by 7:45am

Event Time Event Rooms
7:15-8:00 a.m. Registration and Judges Check In Cafeteria Stage
8:00 a.m. Extemp Draw (XE: last in room) Library

8:30 a.m. All Speech Event Prelims

9:30 a.m. Debate Round 1

Congress Prelims (2 hours)

11:00 a.m. Debate Round 2
12:30 p.m. Extemp Draw Semis (XE: last in room) Library
1:00 p.m. Congress Finals

(2 hours: will adjust if necessary)

All Speech Event Semis

2:00 p.m. Debate Round 3 (Power Matched)
3:00 p.m. Extemp Draw Finals (XE: last in room) Library
3:30 p.m. All Speech Event Finals

5:00 p.m. Awards



