# THANKSGIVING CLASSIC

#### SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

7:15-8:00 a.m.	Registration and Judges Check-In	Cafeteria Stage	
8:00 a.m.	Ready Writing	CTE 4, CTE 5 & CTE 6	Eng. Core Rm
	Current Issues & Events	Lecture Hall	Lecture Hall
8:30 a.m.	Number Sense	212-219 (ex. 218)	212 & 215
9:00 a.m.	Calculator Applications	212-219 (ex. 218)	212 & 215
10:00 a.m.	Math	212-219 (ex. 218)	212 & 215
10:30 a.m.	Copy Editing	CTE 4, CTE 5 & CTE 6	Journalism
11:00 a.m.	Spelling	Lecture Hall	Art 2
	Accounting	CTE 3	CTE 3
	Science	212-219 (ex. 218)	212 & 215
	News Writing	CTE 4, CTE 5 & CTE 6	Journalism
12:00 p.m.	Feature Writing	CTE 4, CTE 5 & CTE 6	Journalism
1:00 p.m.	Computer Science Set-up	300 & 303	
1:30 p.m.	Editorial Writing	CTE 4, CTE 5 & CTE 6	Journalism
	Social Studies	Lecture Hall	Lecture hall
	Computer Science Written	SL1 & SL3	303
2:30 p.m.	Headline Writing	CTE 4, CTE 5 & CTE 6	Journalism
	Computer Science Hands – On	303	303
3:30 p.m.	Literary Criticism	Lecture Hall	Lecture Hall

## THANKSGIVING CLASSIC

### SPEECH & DEBATE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Events: CX Debate, LD Debate, PF Debate

#### PLEASE Make all Prose/Poetry and speech Add/Drops by 7:45am

<b>Event Time</b>	Event	Rooms
7:15 - 8:00 a.m.	Registration and Judges Check In	Cafeteria Stage
8:00 a.m.	Extemp Draw (XE: last in room)	Library
8:30 a.m.	All Speech Event Prelims	
9:30 a.m.	Debate Round 1	
	Congress Prelims (2 hours)	
11:00 a.m.	Debate Round 2	
12:30 p.m.	Extemp Draw Semis (XE: last in room)	Library
1:00 p.m.	Congress Finals	
	(2 hours: will adjust if necessary)	
	All Speech Event Semis	
2:00 p.m.	Debate Round 3 (Power Matched)	
3:00 p.m.	Extemp Draw Finals (XE: last in room)	Library
3:30 p.m.	All Speech Event Finals	
5:00 p.m.	Awards	